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Madagascan Vanilla Gelato 4.5L

Short Product Name:
Madagascan Vanilla Gelato

in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

Made with Bourbon vanilla pods from Madagascar, this creamy gelato is molto buono on a brownie and even better on a hangover.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEITEZERFZEY Internal GTIN: Supplier : [Tl Suppliers Product Code : [[IENAZEN

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
7441
SN A P 5 143; 015

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 744kJ 178kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
May Contain Contains May Contain ~ May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain
Crustaceans Mustard
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not May Contain
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains MILK. Made in a facility that also handles egg, sesame, sulphites, soy, nuts, peanuts and
gluten.

Ingredients

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

Suitable for NO DATA for May not be
Vegetarian Vegan suitable for
Kosher

Per 100g

744k)
178kCal

22.3g

14.3g

7.1g

5g

K3

3.7g

0.15g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

May not be
suitable for
Halal

Fresh MILK, sugar, fresh double CREAM, dextrose, skim milk powder, glucose, coconut oil (MILK), stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), Madagascan vanilla paste (2%), emulsifier (mono and

diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt.
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